## Amend CSHB 11 as follows:

- (1) On page 12, line 22, strike "<u>information</u>" and substitute "intelligence".
- (2) On page 13, line 3, strike "<u>information</u>" and substitute "intelligence".
- (3) On page 13, line 5, strike "<u>information</u>" and substitute "<u>details</u>".
- (4) On page 13, line 7, strike "<u>information</u>" and substitute "intelligence".
- (5) On page 16, line 3, strike "(f), (g), and (h)," and substitute "(f) and (g),".
  - (6) On page 19, line 9, strike " $\underline{\text{(h)}}$ " and substitute " $\underline{\text{(g)}}$ ".